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LEJEUNE JEAN MARIE
COLSON JEAN LUC
GEORGE ROGER
DELWICHE PHILIPPE
GOSET CLAUDE
PUTTEMANS ANDRE
COYETTE LUC SEN
PILET JEAN PIERRE
MAROQUAIN PIERRE
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PREGARDIEN JEAN PIERRE
DEGUELDRE JACQUES
BRUNIN YVES

BAUWENS PIERRE

GOSET MICHEL

PIRET RENE

BOSMAN JEAN PIERRE

DE ROM ROBERT

MOREAU JEAN PAUL
GERARD FREDERIC

MONTESA
MONTESA
MONTESA
BULTACO
MONTESA
MONTESA
BULTACO
YAMAHA
BULTACO

MONTESA
BULTACO
MONTESA
BULTACO
MONTESA
MONTESA
MONTESA
MONTESA
YAMAHA
MONTESA
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GAURAIN RAMECROIX

R

TOTAL Ex

16,0
21,5
25,0
28,9
31,5
33,5
50,7
51,0
77,7

41,2
53,8
69,2
71,9
82,1
89,0
89,0
89,2
110,7
119,5
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WILMET DIDIER
BURON JOSEPH
BLIECK NICOLAS
MULLIE JEAN PIERRE
CROSSET LEON
MARICHAL PATRICK
VANLANGEVELD ROGER
MEIRHAEGHE JAN
VUKCEVIC PHILIPPE
HERMAN JOSE
BORGUET JOSEPH
DUBOIS LUC
GORDINNE ALAIN
DREZE BENOIT
ANDERMACK FERNAND
BLIECK DOMINIQUE
PELLETIER DOMINIQUE
LOMBAERTS MICHEL
JOSSIEAUX PATRICK
DUBUC PHILIPPE
PIERSON BERNARD
MATHY LUCIEN
BERGER PIERRE
MULLIE PAUL

MULLIE RENE

RUSSE HENRI

VAN HINGEL GILBERT
BOUILLON FRANCIS

HERSTAL
HERSTAL
ANDERLECHT
WERVIK
DISON
HERSTAL
OMBRET
OSTENDE
FMB
FLEMALLE
DISON
CIPLET
OCQUIER
DYLE
FLEMALLE
ANDERLECHT
ANDERLECHT
ANDERLECHT
DYLE
WERVIK
WAVRE
WAVRE

SART
WERVIK
WERVIK
MONS
RLMOA
MONS
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TOTAL Ex

49,9
51,0
53,0
56,2
57,1
58,0
58,0
59,7
61,4
66,2
69,7
74,4
76,2
76,8
82,5
86,1
89,1
91,7
91,7
101,4
107,0
109,0
112,3
113,2
117,9
119,7
123,6
124,1
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29 VANELVEN MICHEL SART
30 MAHY PIERRE DYLE
31 GRYSON RENE WERVIK
1 CYTE PHILIPPE MONS
2 TABUREAU CLAUDE FMB

1 DORMAL MICHEL / DELCOURT BULTACO

2 BORGUET PHILIPPE / BORGUET JOSEPH BULTACO

3 VAN BEVER MICHEL / JACQUES PATRICK BULTACO

4 TYTECA GUY / DE LA CHAISSERIE ARIEL

5 LEMBOURG JACQUES / RISSELIN P MONTESA

6 SCHILLINGS HELMUT / KREUTZ MONTESA ALL
7 TABUREAU ALAIN / KISEN TRIUMPH
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TOTAL Ex

129,0
134,0
145,0

114,7
144,0

28,0
32,0
54,0
73,0
73,0
77,0
109,0
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